
2024 YORBA LINDA TRAFFIC
JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC TOTAL

C
O
L
L
I
S
I
O
N
S

FATAL

INJURY

NON-INJURY

DUI

HIT & RUN

NON-REPORTED

0

7

14

1

4

19

0

2

26

2

6

20

0

9

24

2

8

14

0

18

64

5

18

53

TOTAL
CITES

HAZARDOUS

NON-HAZARDOUS

55

44

63

60

115

60

233

164

DUI/
TRAFF
ENF.
UNIT

DUI ARRESTS

HAZARDOUS

NON-HAZARDOUS

2

14

3

5

5

1

3

5

3

10

24

7

TOTAL DUI ARRESTS 2 8 8 18
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